Meta Analysis

Study name

Zong-yuan Wang
Zong-yuan Wang
Wei-gang Liu
Wei-gang Liu

Lu Zhang

Lu Zhang
Zhi-dong Yang
Zhi-dong Yang

2008 ¢
2008 d
2009 ¢
2009 d
2011 a
2011 b
2007 ¢
2007 d

Point Variance

1.405
1.016
1.407
1.284
1.107
0.823
1.435
1.096
1.196

0.282
0.264
0.285
0.332
0.300
0.182
0.268
0.292
0.239

Lower

limit
0.364
0.009
0.360
0.154
0.033

-0.013
0.421
0.037
0.238

Upper

limit

2.447
2.023
2453
2414
2181
1.659
2.449
2.155
2154

tatistics with study removed

Z-Value p-Value

2.646
1.977
2633
2227
2.021
1.929
2,774
2.029
2446

0.008
0.048
0.008
0.026
0.043
0.054
0.006
0.043
0.014

Standard
error

0.531
0.514
0.534
0.577
0.548
0.427
0.517
0.540
0.489
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